
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
197
31

253
397

7
77

Class

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

HR MX 85J

Name
KELAVA Matija
CRNKOVIĆ Luka
PANCAR Jan
BOLTUŽIĆ Matija
DREŠAR Lovro
ĆANO Đana

Club
MCK 97
MCK KIA-BOŽIC
SLO
MCK 97
MCK JASKA
MCK TRP MAROVIĆ

Team

VALVOLIN TEAM RENS #1

PANOLIN

VALVOLIN TEAM RENS #1

JASKA TEAM KELTEKS

MCK TRP MAROVIĆ

Bike
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Best Tm
1:09.056
1:09.233
1:10.430
1:12.785
1:19.462
1:34.165

Diff.

0.177
1.374
3.729

10.406
25.109

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2.7.2012. 10:19:14

Predsjednik žirija: Miljenko PERNAR
Direktor utrke: Matija RAJAKOVIĆ

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Jura Racing GmbH & Co. KG

NAGRADA KRAŠIĆA 2012.
MX 50 + MX 65 + MX 85

Trening MX 85

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:06:56

Draga 0,800 Km

1.7.2012. 11:10


